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American Association of
Family and Consumer

Career Prep Activities:
Job shadow a
cosmetologist

Additional industry based certification information is available from the TEA CTE website.

For more information on postsecondary options for this program of
study, visit TXCTE.org.

Sciences Work part-time at a
beauty salon, spa, or

barbershop

The Cosmetology and Personal Care Services program of study introduces students to knowledge and skills related to
providing beauty and personal care services. CTE concentrators may learn about or practice managing personal care
facilities and coordinating or supervising personal service workers.

The Human Services Career Cluster® focuses on preparing individuals for employment in career pathways that relate to
families and human needs such as counseling and mental health services, family and community services, personal care

services, and consumer services.

Successful completion of the Cosmetology and Personal Care Services program of study will fulfill requirements of the
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Public Service Endorsement.
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COURSE INFORMATION

COURSE
NAME

Principles of Cosmetology Design and
Color Theory

Principles of Human Services

Microbiology and Safety for

Cosmetology Careers

Introduction to Cosmetology

Esthetics

Cosmetology I/Lab

Nail Care, Enhancements, and Spa

Services

Cosmetology I1/Lab

Entrepreneurship

Practicum in Human Services

Career Preparation |

SERVICE ID

13025050

13024200

N1302540

13025100

N1302533

13025200 (2 credits)
13025210 (3 credits)

N1302531

13025300 (2 credits)
13025310 (3 credits)

13034400

13025000 (2 credits)
13025005 (3 credits)

12701300 (2 credits)
12701305 (3 credits)

PREREQUISITES (PREQ)
COREQUISITES (CREQ)
RECOMMENDED
PREREQUISITES (RPREQ)
RECOMMENDED
COREQUISITIES (CREQ)

RPREQ: Principles of Human Services

None

None

None

None

RPREQ: Introduction to Cosmetology
RCREQ: Cosmetology | Lab

None

PREQ: Cosmetology |
RCREQ: Cosmetology Il Lab

RPREQ: Principles of Business,
Marketing, and Finance

None

None

9-10

9-12

9-12

10

10-12

10-11

10-12

11-12

10-12

11-12

11-12

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ON THE HUMAN SERVICES CAREER CLUSTER, PLEASE CONTACT:

Debbie Wieland | Debbie.Wieland@tea.texas.gov

https://tea.texas.gov/cte


https://tea.texas.gov/cte
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	Cosmetology and Personal Care Services program of study: The Cosmetology and Personal Care Services program of study introduces students to knowledge and skills related to providing beauty and personal care services. CTE concentrators may learn about or practice managing personal care facilities and coordinating or supervising personal service workers.
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